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OIL OR GAS SAIDS OR ZONES |
No. 1, froM. e cemeecesereen ennees to... ' No. 4, from... .to
........ No. 2, from...... — to S No. 5, from.. A OO T SR,
NO. 3, [rOMuciceccneciesieencnercmsrsnsassacsencasas 0. eerremass snsessmensassassnonsossamamsnsess No. 6, from to.
i
IMPORTANT WATER SANDS -
Include data on rate of water inflow and clevation to which water rose in hole. L -
NO. 1, frOM. iicemirsensssassesnssssssnsnssanensnasesaens to Seet,
NO. 2, [FOMlciciercnineraiesese s snnens . to. feet.
No. 3, POMM e ooeoseeoenesmssenessenssasncasasasasssmseessasnsnns to. feet.
No. 4, from SR . I _ feet.
FORMATION RECORD (Attach cddiriongl sheets if necessory) )
From To Tf%ickncss Formation From To T?’:ickness Formation
in Feet in Fcet
0 312 312 Red bed & surface
312|512 | 200 | Lime & sand
512 1059 | 547 | Dole & salt
1059 1422 | 363 | ‘Anhy & sand
1422 1728 | 306 Anhy & salt
1728 2094 | 366 Dolomnite
2094 2306 | 212 Anhy, salt & lime
23006 2546 | 240 Salt & lime.
2546 2719 | 173 | Lime & dolo.:
2719 2750 | 31 Lime & -sand .
2750 4838 | 2088 | Dolo.
4838 5180 | 342 Dolo & lime
5180 8680 | 3500| Lime and shale




